
9/25/2021 Cowboy Action 9-25-21 Stonelick Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 

Finish

Boaz BW1 116.55 0 0 0 17.62 1 0 0 23.11 0 0 0 15.32 1 0 0 20.36 0 0 0 16.83 0 0 0 23.311

Lassiter ESGF OH2 120.22 1 0 0 25.72 0 0 0 19.73 0 0 0 22.61 0 0 0 16.82 0 0 0 18.03 0 0 0 17.311

Kid Drover ES KY3 132.62 1 0 0 26.95 0 0 0 18.64 0 0 0 17.52 0 1 0 31.83 0 0 0 19.84 0 0 0 17.841

Dead Hand Hergert WRG4 143.6 0 0 0 22.84 0 0 0 21.62 1 0 0 28.03 0 0 0 23.33 0 0 0 21.17 0 0 0 26.611

Coyote Kid Mike ES OH5 151.73 0 0 0 26.87 0 0 0 23.95 1 0 0 25.31 0 0 0 23.76 0 0 0 29.24 0 0 0 22.62

Blue Eyed Drifter BW6 165.57 0 0 0 21.62 0 0 0 20.99 0 0 0 34.71 0 1 0 38.4 0 0 0 29.16 0 0 0 20.692

Brandon A Bovine SS7 172.49 0 0 0 36.27 0 0 0 42.21 0 0 0 22.26 0 0 0 21.27 0 0 0 25.92 0 0 0 24.561

Silverado Slim CC8 184.44 0 0 0 29.29 0 0 0 29.03 1 0 0 40.85 0 0 0 28.39 0 0 0 27.73 0 0 0 29.151

Alabama CC OH9 188.47 0 0 0 28.95 1 0 0 31.32 0 0 0 30.93 0 0 0 27.24 1 0 0 34.82 1 0 0 35.212

Lindy Longshot 49er OH10 199.04 0 0 0 30.03 1 0 0 36.79 1 0 0 34.19 1 0 0 33.8 0 0 0 35.28 0 0 0 28.951

G W 49er11 206.81 0 0 0 32.88 0 0 0 36.26 1 0 0 33.57 0 0 0 29.22 0 0 0 30.79 0 1 0 44.092

Squirrel CB12 220.45 0 0 0 47.12 2 0 0 40.97 0 0 0 32.22 0 0 0 33.32 0 0 0 34.11 0 0 0 32.711

Kid Shelleen 49er13 360.06 0 0 0 36.16 0 0 0 150 2 0 0 40.4 1 0 0 65.03 0 0 0 31.08 0 0 0 37.393
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 9/25/2021

Cowboy Action 9-25-21

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 88829 Boaz B Western 116.55 1M

2 2080 Lassiter Elder Staeman Gunfighter 120.22 1 OHM

3 29843 Kid Drover Elder Statesman 132.62 1 KYM

4 102393 Dead Hand Hergert Wrangler 143.60 1M

5 25918 Coyote Kid Mike Elder Statesman 151.73 2 OHM

6 93535 Blue Eyed Drifter B Western 165.57 2M

7 27688 Brandon A Bovine Silver Senior 172.49 1M

8 11965 Silverado Slim Classic Cowboy 184.44 1M

9 77932 Alabama Classic Cowboy 188.47 2 OHM

10 58179 Lindy Longshot 49er 199.04 1 OHM

11 999031 G W 49er 206.81 2M

12 999256 Squirrel Cowboy 220.45 1M

13 110606 Kid Shelleen 49er 360.06 3M
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 9/25/2021

Cowboy Action 9-25-21

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 58179 Lindy Longshot 199.04 10 OH

2 999031 G W 206.81 11

3 110606 Kid Shelleen 360.06 13

B Western

1 88829 Boaz 116.55 1

2 93535 Blue Eyed Drifter 165.57 6

Classic Cowboy

1 11965 Silverado Slim 184.44 8

2 77932 Alabama 188.47 9 OH

Cowboy

1 999256 Squirrel 220.45 12

Elder Staeman Gunfighter

1 2080 Lassiter 120.22 2 OH

Elder Statesman

1 29843 Kid Drover 132.62 3 KY

2 25918 Coyote Kid Mike 151.73 5 OH

Silver Senior

1 27688 Brandon A Bovine 172.49 7

Wrangler

1 102393 Dead Hand Hergert 143.60 4
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Clean Shooters Match: 9/25/2021

Cowboy Action 9-25-21
No Misses or Procedurals 1Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

27688 Brandon A Bovine Silver Senior 172.49 77
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